D stance: 165 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P14003 Maddie

D stance: 165 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
P16010 Solo 6
P16014 Pi

P16018 Zeva
P16005 Danny
P16011 Kirek
P16007 EIf

A wWDNPR
(ONON'O)

D stance: 165 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P20007
P20001
P20016
P20014
P20019
P20015
P20021
P20008
P20013
P20005

Tenpo

Ri pl ey
Ci nder
Striker
Ki mber
Madel i ne
Kash
Carly
Bounder
Jul es

A WN PP
OOO0O0O0L000

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

43 seconds

Handl er Ti me
M Mont gonery 37.69
43 seconds Per f or mance ||

Handl er Ti me

J. Kat zwi nkel 27. 06
L. Stein 27.94
S. CGechter 30. 87
C. Feroe 56. 56
K. Schaef er 52. 87
M Behrens 34.55

43 seconds Per f or mance ||

Handl er Ti me

L. Husson 27. 38
H. Kol esa 28.61
T. Elison 29. 07
S. Dunn 30. 56
F. Jones 30. 58
L. Stein 34. 46
T. Elison 34.79
M Bell 39. 45
M Bell 26. 08
J. Baird Absent

Sunday, June 10, 2018

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 16
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified:

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

TFl ts

13. 56
9. 87

TFl ts

14 i nch
R

0

16 i nch
R

OO OO oo

20 inch
R

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

OO PFr OOoOo

Judge:

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Sher i

F

0

Sher i

F

OO OO oo

Sher i

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

E

0

PP, OOOO

E

P OOOO0OOOOoOOo

Boone
Scor e

0. 00

Boone
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
18. 56
Elim
Elim

Boone
Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00

eNoNoN-NoNoNNa!

m
=)
3 ©



Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
V08001 Pochi M Power s
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q V12001 Holly V. Madei ros
2 Q V12004 Bl aze H MNenly
3 V12005 G xxer L. Brown
V12002 St at R Huey
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 V16003 Arai L. Brown
2 V16001 Chaos! J. Brook
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Vet er ans 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts
Absent

Veterans 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts
27. 33
34. 88
93. 45 47. 45
No Ti ne

Veterans 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts
50. 50 4.50
28. 20

Judge:
R

Judge:
R

O O oo

Judge:
R

Sher i
S

Sher i
S

O O oo

Sher i
S

Boone
F

Boone
F

O O oo

Boone
F

0
0

= O OO

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
47. 45
Elim



D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10004 Gar bo
10006 Chyna
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14003 Andy Boy
14009 M C. C
14004 Flirt
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16004 Ri co
16008 Fuj i
D stance: 165 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20007 Dance
2 20005 DeWal t
3 20001 Ki t
20008 Kenzi e
20006 Brazen
20009 Zoe
D stance: 165 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22015 Rem
2 Q 22022 Touché

Sunday, June 10, 2018

Masters Jumpers

43 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
S. O Neill 31. 77 0 0 0
M Mamar adl o 32.84 0 0 0

41 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
M Marar adl o 35.91 0 0 0
M Mamar adl o 34.61 0 0 0
C. Madeiros 37.75 0 0 0

41 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
P. Gavet 34.58 0 0 0
M Powers 35.11 0 0 0

40 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
M Behrens 27. 26 0 0 0
V. Madeiros 26. 01 0 3 0
S. Wlkes 31.16 0 3 0
K. G erpiszewsk 28.43 0 0 0
R Huey 29. 23 0 0 0
C. Anderson Absent

40 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
S. Wlkes 23. 89 0 0 0
C Ot 25. 86 0 0 0

=

PP, OOO

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
15. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim



3 Q 22001 Qid S. lobst 26. 99
4 Q 22019 Duf f M Mont gonery 33. 47
22010 Dancer M Bell 25. 49
22018 Wi sky C. Farrance 33. 28
22009 Cswi n S. Dunn 36. 85
22025 Alie L. WIKkinson 34. 65
22020 Bode J. Harris 33.43
22014 Ri pper E. Maylott 37.75
22006 Bel | a J. Witeley 43. 29 3.29
22012 Scout K. G erpiszewsk 25.33
22021 Zim M Behrens 25. 45
22011 Fi xx R Huey 28.52
22013 Tui C. Farrance 34. 26
22005 Spar k M Mller Absent
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24005 Dezi L. Husson 24. 08
2 Q 24012 Rio D. Barlics 27. 11
3 Q 24003 Tennessen L. Zilney 28. 84
4 Q 24006 El an J. Brook 29. 83
Q 24002 Sul |y K. Morgan 29. 85
24007 Maveri ck D. Barlics 35.18
24001 Xarya S. Greenholt Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 39.4%

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OONPEF, OOOo

24 inch Judge:

R

OO OO oo

O O0OFrRPrRPFPOOOOFr,rOPFr oo

Sher i
S

O OOOOo

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

Boone
F

OO OO oo

PR RPRRPRRPRRPPLPOOOOO

m

O OOOOo

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
15. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim



Sunday, June 10, 2018

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 53 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
V08001 Pochi M Power s Absent
Openi ng: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q V12001 Holly V. Madei ros 40. 29 1+7 1+7
2 Q V12004 Bl aze H MNenly 40. 96 1+7 1+6
3 V12005 G xxer L. Brown 58.19 1+7 1+0
Openi ng: 51 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q V16002 Max M Mont gonery 50. 07 1+7 1+7
2 V16003 Arai L. Brown No Ti e 1+7 1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+5 27
1+5 20

0

RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's
145 27
1+5 5

Scor e

Score
49

41
9

Score

49
27



Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace

S
Q

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace

A WN PP
'oNONORONN

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace

1

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

Sunday, June 10, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Arnband Call Name Handl er

P16014
P16011
P16001
P16013
P16010

P

Ki r ek

Cadi e

Sayre

Solo 6

b

Arnband Call Name Han

P20014
P20001
P20010
P20019
P20021
P20016
P20003
P20008
P20013
P20005

Striker
Ri pl ey
Nyke
Ki mber
Kash
Ci nder
Ruger
Carly
Bounder
Jul es

“V A4 TW”

Arnband Call Name Han

P14002

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Rush M

Stein
Schaefer
MIIer
Thomas
Kat zwi nkel

Perf ormance |11

dl er

Dunn
Kol esa
Lutz
Jones
El i son
El i son
Lutz
Bel

Bel
Baird

Per f ormance |11

dl er

Luse

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

43.
S57.
56.
55.

No

20 inch Judge:

77
89
82
85
Ti e

Ti me

46.
43.
47.
31.
49.
46.
56.

No
No

85
91
04
74
43
59
82
Ti me
Ti me

Absent

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

No

Ti me

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7

Sher i

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7

Sher i

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+6

Sher i

RC2

1+7

Boone

RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's
1+6 27
145 20
1+5 14
1+2 14
1+6 0
Boone

RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7 27
1+6 27
1+6 27
145 27
1+6 27
1+6 27
1+6 14
1+6 9
1+6 0
Boone

RC3 RC4 RCs RC6 C's

0

Scor e

50
42
36
31
23

Scor e

51
50
50
49
44
43
32
31
22

Score

16



Sunday, June 10, 2018

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1S 20005 DeWal t V. Madei ros 34. 80 1+7 1+7 145 27 49
2 S 20009 Zoe C. Anderson 43. 57 1+7 1+47 1+5 27 49
3 Q 20006 Brazen R Huey 39.73 1+7 1+7 1+3 20 40
4 20008 Kenzi e K. Cerpiszewsk 36.72 1+7 1+7 145 5 27
20007 Dance M Behrens No Ti e 1+0 0 1
20003 Darl a S. Costello No Ti e 1+0 0 1
20001 Ki t S. Wl kes No Ti e 0 0
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 10003 I nga T. Gage No Ti e 1+7 1+7 145 14 36
2 10004 Garbo S. O Neill 22. 30 1+7 1+0 0 9
3 10006 Chyna M Mamar adl o 24. 09 1+7 1+0 0 9
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 16008 Fuj i M Power s 39. 66 1+7 1+7 145 14 36
2 16004 Ri co P. Gavet 31.23 1+7 1+5 145 0 20
3 16002 Jour ney A. Petrochko No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+3 0 20
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1S 22020 Bode J. Harris 37.64 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
2 S 22018 Wi sky C. Farrance 40. 42 1+7 1+7 1+6 27 50
3 Q 22011 Fi xx R Huey 42. 60 1+7 1+7 1+3 27 47
4 Q 22006 Bel | a J. Witeley 52.99 147 1+7 1+5 20 42
22012 Scout K. G erpiszewsk 35.58 1+7 1+7 1+2 14 33
22019 Duf f M Mont gonery 30. 36 1+7 1+7 145 0 22
22007 Denal i J. Bonsignhore No Ti e 1+7 1+7 145 0 22
22013 Tui C. Farrance No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+0 0 17
22014 Ri pper E. Maylott No Ti e 1+7 0 8



22009 Gswi n S. Dunn
22025 Alie L. WIKkinson
22015 Rem S. Wl kes
22022  Touché C Ot
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 14004 Flirt C. Madeiros
2 14008 Lydi a T. Gage
3 14009 M C. C M Mamar adl o
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 24003 Tennessen L. Zilney
2 24012 Ri o D. Barlics
3 24002 Sul |y K. Morgan
4 24005 Dezi L. Husson
24006 El an J. Brook
24001 Xarya S. Greenholt
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified:

11. 89
21.72
No Ti e
Absent

Judge: Sheri

Ti me

45. 11
47.04
25. 60

Judge: Sheri

Ti me

43. 16
45. 01
37.95
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

1+0
1+0
1+0

Boone

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+6

Boone

RC1

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+5
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
142

o o

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
14

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

14

o O O

[EEN

Score

49
36
15

Score

50
29
27
22
19



Sunday, June 10, 2018
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 195 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q P20010 Nyke R Lutz 51. 94 0 0 0 0 51.94
P20021 Kash T. Elison
2 Q P16014 Pi L. Stein 50. 34 0 1 0 0 55. 34
Q P20014 Striker S. Dunn
3 Q P16001 Cadie A Mller 56. 86 0 0 0 0 56. 86
Q P20019 Kinber F. Jones
4 P14001 Zoe C. Anderson 66. 42 0 0 0 0 66. 42
P20020 Sassy J. Manser
P16010 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 55. 88 0 1 0 1 Elim
P16016 Pipit E. Maylott
P20003 Ruger R Lutz No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20016 G nder T. Elison
P16020 Gem R Sut herl and No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20001 Ripl ey H. Kol esa

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16002 Jour ney

Q 16008 Fuj i
2 Q 10003 I nga
Q 14003 Andy Boy
3 Q 14008 Lydi a
Q 16004 Ri co
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24003 Tennessen
Q 24005 Dezi
2 Q 22007 Denal i
Q 22011 Fi xx
3 Q 22015 Rem
Q 22018 Wi sky
4 Q 22021 Zim
Q 22022 Touché
Q 14004 Flirt
Q 20005 DeWal t
Q 22001 Qid
Q 24006 El an
10006 Chyna
20006 Brazen
20001 Ki t
22025 Alie
20007 Dance
22022

*** Touché and C. Ot

Sunday, June 10, 2018

Masters Pairs

64 seconds Masters M ni

Handl er Ti me

A. Petrochko 48. 43

M Power s

T. Gage 53. 83

M  Mamar adl o

T. Gage 57. 42

P. Gavet
62 seconds Masters (Open

Handl er Ti me

L. Zilney 46. 25

L. Husson

J. Bonsignhore 48. 31

R Huey

S. WI kes 45. 21

C. Farrance

M Behr ens 42. 36

C Ot

C. Madeiros 53.79

V. WMadeiros

S. | obst 54. 48

J. Brook

M  Mamar adl o No Ti ne

R Huey

S. WI kes 85. 82

L. W/ Kkinson

M Behr ens No Ti ne

* k *

Judge:

Judge:

Sher i
R

0

Sher i
R

0

Boone
S

0

Boone
S

0

F

0

F

Scor e

48. 43

53. 83

57.42

Scor e

46. 25

48. 31

50. 21

52. 36

53.79

54. 48

Elim

Elim

Elim



22005 Spar k M Mller Absent
24001 Xarya S. Greenholt

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

24

18
75. 0%



Sunday, June 10, 2018

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 58 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
V12004 Bl aze H MNenly Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

olololo) Jo)

. 0%



Sunday, June 10, 2018
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P16002 Tagger! J. Bonsignhore
2 Q P16007 EHEf M Behrens
3 P16010 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke
4 P16014 Pi L. Stein
P16016 Pipit E. Maylott
P16020 Gem R Sut herl and
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P20001 Ripley H. Kol esa
2 Q P20010 Nyke R Lutz
3 Q P20014 striker S. Dunn
4 P20008 Carly M Bel
P20016 G nder T. Elison
P20019 Ki nber F. Jones
P20003 Ruger R Lutz
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

44,
45,
39.
50. 67
55. 82
Absent

23
13
92

TFl ts

0.82

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

38.01
42.90
42.96
56. 43
58. 62
No Ti e
34.32

TFl ts

16 i nch
R

OPFr FrLr OO

20 inch
R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Judge:
S

OoONO OO

Judge:

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Sher i

F

O OO oo

Sher i

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

O OOOo

PP, OOOOO

Boone
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
15. 00
Elim

Boone
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
1.43
3.62
Elim
Elim



D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 10003 I nga
10006 Chyna
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14001 Ritz
14003 Andy Boy
14008 Lydi a
14009 M C C
14004 Flirt
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16008 Fuj i
16005 Tat um
16002 Jour ney
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20009 Zoe
2 20007 Dance
20008 Kenzi e
20001 Ki t
20006 Brazen
20003 Darl a
20005 DeWal t
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22007 Denal i

Sunday, June 10, 2018

Masters Standard

55 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F
T. Gage 71.03 16. 03 0 1 0
M Mamar adl o 51. 25 0 0 0

54 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F
K. Conn 53. 48 0 0 0
M Mamar adl o 47. 97 0 0 0
T. Gage 56. 77 2.77 0 0 0
M Mamar adl o 60. 14 6. 14 0 0 0
C. Madeiros Absent

54 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F
M Powers 40. 72 0 0 0
S. Costello 49. 16 0 0 0
A. Petrochko 40. 68 0 0 0

52 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F
C. Anderson 46. 59 0 0 0
M Behrens 61.51 9.51 2 0 0
K. G erpiszewsk 59.48 7.48 0 0 0
S. Wlkes 39.02 0 0 0
R Huey 42. 85 0 0 0
S. Costello 60. 74 8.74 0 0 0
V. Madei ros Absent

52 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F
J. Bonsignhore 36. 24 0 0 0

-1-

[ N =) m

m

P PR P OO

Scor e

21.03
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
19.51
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q 22010 Dancer M
3 Q 22021 Zim M
4 Q 22018 Wi sky C.
Q 22022 Touché C.
22015 Remi S.
22012 Scout K.
22006 Bel | a J.
22013 Tui C.
22001 Qid S.
22025 Alie L.
22019 Duf f M
D stance: 164 yards SCT: 52 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 24005 Dezi L.
2 Q 24007 Maveri ck D.
24006 El an J.
24012 Ri o D.
24001 Xarya S.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Bel | 36. 45
Behr ens 39. 42
Farrance 41. 65
Ot 43. 81
W | kes 46. 12
Cierpiszewsk 49.70
Wi t el ey 63. 63
Farrance No Ti e
| obst 52.51
W | ki nson 54. 47
Mont gonery 53. 28
conds Mast er s
dl er Ti me
Husson 40. 70
Barlics 41. 81
Br ook 41. 49
Barlics 56. 67
G eenhol t Absent

24

11. 63

oNeoNeololNoll i eoleNoNo)

i nch Judge:

TFl ts

4. 67

R

O O oo

O O0OO0OO0OkFrRr P OOOOOo

Sher i
S

O O oo

ol eololNoleolelolNolNolNolNo]

Boone
F

O O oo

PRPPRPPOOOOOOO

m

= = OO

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
16. 63
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim



Sunday, June 10, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
V08001 Pochi M Powers Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q V12001 Holly V. Madeiros 35.50 1 0 6 5 20 50
2 V12004 Bl aze H. MNenly 35. 48 0 3 3 5 29

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, June 10, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P14002 Rush M Luse 36. 28 1 2 0 5 20 42
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P16010 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 35. 60 2 1 3 4 20 52
2 Q P16016 Pipit E. Maylott 34.75 2 1 3 3 20 51
3 Q P16014 Pi L. Stein 35.21 1 1 4 5 20 49
4 Q P16002 Tagger! J. Bonsignhore 34.92 0 1 5 6 20 46
Q P16013 Sayre J. Thomas 40. 70 0 2 2 3 20 39
P16001 Cadie A Mller 48. 00 0 1 4 2 19
P16020 Gem R Sut herl and Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P20010 Nyke R Lutz 35.63 2 2 1 5 20 52
2 Q P20001 Ripley H. Kol esa 35.53 2 0 4 4 20 50
3 Q P20014 sStriker S. Dunn 34.01 0 2 3 7 20 46
4 Q P20007 Tenpo L. Husson 36. 03 1 2 2 3 20 46
Q P20019 Ki nber F. Jones 36. 27 0 3 2 5 20 46
Q P20021 Kash T. Elison 34.16 0 2 3 6 20 45
Q P20016 G nder T. Elison 34. 43 0 2 3 5 20 44
Q P20003 Ruger R Lutz 38.76 0 2 2 2 20 38
P20013 Bounder M Bell 44. 17 1 2 2 5 28
P20008 Carly M Bell 46.78 0 2 3 6 25
P20020 Sassy J. Manser No Ti e 0 2 2 5 21

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 77.8%



Sunday, June 10, 2018
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 10006 Chyna M Mamar adl o 34. 66 0 2 3 6 20 45
2 Q 10003 I nga T. CGage 34.80 0 2 3 4 20 43
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 14001 Ritz K. Conn 34. 39 2 0 3 5 20 48
2 Q 14003 Andy Boy M Mamar adl o 37.54 0 2 3 6 20 45
3 Q 14009 M C C M Mamar adl o 37.98 0 2 3 4 20 43
4 Q 14008 Lydi a T. CGage 35.12 0 2 3 2 20 41
14004 Flirt C. Madeiros 43.72 0 1 3 5 19
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16002 Jour ney A. Petrochko 34.12 1 4 2 4 20 57
2 Q 16008 Fuj i M Powers 33.37 0 4 2 6 20 52
3 16005 Tat um S. Costello 44,23 1 2 4 5 34
4 16004 Ri co P. Gavet No Tinme 1 2 3 5 31
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20005 DeWal t V. Madeiros 34.10 2 1 4 5 20 56
2 Q 20001 Ki t S. Wl kes 34. 67 1 3 2 5 20 53
3 Q 20006 Brazen R Huey 38.21 2 2 2 3 20 53
4 Q 20007 Dance M Behrens 36.76 2 1 2 4 20 49
20009 Zoe C. Anderson Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22022 Touché C. Ot 35. 87 2 2 3 3 20 56



2 Q 22007 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 35.16 1 1 5 7 20 54
3 Q 22021 Zim M Behrens 36. 33 2 1 3 6 20 54
4 Q 22018 Wi sky C. Farrance 36. 27 2 1 3 5 20 53
Q 22011 Fi xx R Huey 37.92 2 2 1 4 20 51
Q 22013 Tui C. Farrance 32.76 0 2 3 7 20 46
Q 22001 Qid S. | obst 33.38 1 2 2 3 20 46
Q 22019 Duf f M Mont gonery 37.43 1 2 0 6 20 43
22015 Remi S. Wl kes 40. 89 0 3 2 5 26
22005 Spar k M Mller Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24006 El an J. Brook 37.53 1 2 3 5 20 51
2 Q 24012 Ri o D. Barlics 34.00 1 2 3 4 20 50
3 24007 Maveri ck D. Barlics 37.53 1 2 3 5 31
24001 Xarya S. Greenholt Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 81.5%



